ELECTRICAL
Intended Use
Provides general illumination in residential and
light commercial applications. Ideal for use in
dining areas, kitchens, bathrooms, foyers and
hallways.
Features
Saturn - Contemporary fixtures with brushed

SHADE
ELEMENT
Ordering Example :
pso27GCAP PS: Shade, 027: Shape, G : Glass, CAP : Cappuccino
EXTENSION Ordering Example:
ELEMENT P104BR~C21A
P1 : Mono Point, 04BR : Brushed Chrome, CO : Coaxial
C2: Long Cone, 1A: Bl-PIN GY 6.35
Specificalions subjeCI to change without notice.
CONTRA. ST.=. 1009, rue du Pare Industrial. Saint•Jean-Chrysos\ame, Quebec. CANADA G6Z 1 CS Tel.: {418) 839-4624
- Toll free fax: 1-STT-839-7057 Email: inias@contrastlighting.com Website: www.cantrastlighting.cam
L J G H T I N G~ I JUNE = I
FHOSTUHPM SfHlfS
o Integrated frosted cover glass
o Diffused light
• Crisp Halogen color
o Standard bi-pin GU5.3 base
@ 2900K color temperature
• 4000 hours average life
• Dimmable
o A-line type light profile
FROSTED MR-16 LAMPS
FOR GENERAL lTGHTTNG
USHIO's Frostline™ series of MR-16 lamps feature a Halogen capsule
surrounded by a frosted reflector and frosted front glass cover. Because
there is no reflective coating on the reflector, the light profile spills in all
directions. Normal dichroic MR-16s typically cause color changes or
disruptive patterns on colored fixture glass. The Frostline™ series was
designed to fit into pendant glass fixtures and eliminate the back-spill of
"dichroic color" often occurring when used in these type of fixtures.
Available in 20W, 35W, and 50W
~ Glass Pendant Lighting
e Decor2tive Lighting
: i.~--·-.:-; _.:,.; .
USHID
FROSTLTNE™ MR-16
--- 50.7max--+-
. .
: Usbio . ~ . . : . . .
1 • ~ . ~~~.P :r::ode. :· :
11 ,..__,_,, <"'U • '""'"~"" b • • I' • ~ .. .,
~ • • "'• • V. ,h
20 1003253 JR12V-20W/FR/FG
35 1003254 JR12V-35W/FR/FG
50 1003255 JR12V-50W/FR/FG
The model C-33U socket is rated up to 24V-7A for
use with all low voltage USHIO GU5.3 based MR-16
lamps. The metal clips secure the lamp firmly into the
socket. Use Ordering Code 1002142
: '
FrostlineTM lamps are manufactured under
ISO 9001 guidelines ensuring quality and
security for tl1e purchaser
form No. S-MR16Fl •0903: The sp%ilicati:rns en 11115 .,;;hee1 suoe,cedt: nil
nreviouslv putdis11ed sper.ifications ;md m:e t,e su!i;~.:t ln ch.inQe for
~e;l;1r1 :inc: s:,ec1hcahor: irnpmvemen: ·.;:1\hou1 Pfi(l:' m:li~:e.
GU5.3
. , ·
12
12
12
---MOL-I
All dimensions are in millimeters
I I
• 45.2 2900 250 4000
45.2 2900 520 4000
45.2 2950 850 4000
Distributed by:
~